
N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 to
 m

od
e

20

40

60

80

0

100

20

40

60

80

0

100

25

50

75

100

0

20

40

60

0

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 to
 m

od
e

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 to
 m

od
e

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 to
 m

od
e

CD11b-, PDCA1+Gate: CD11b+Gate:

CD103+Gate: CD11b+, CD103+Gate:

CD83

Supplemental figure 3. CD83 is expressed on all DC subsets in the colon lamina propria


